Part Number Part Name Description
613000100 DS 4/1.5-50 Liner for 0.8 mm (0.030") wire; 50.0 m
613000135 DS 4/1.5-3.5 Liner for 0.8 mm (0.030") wire; 3.5 m
613000155 DS 4/1.5-5.5 Liner for 0.8 mm (0.030") wire; 5.5 m
613000200 DS 4/1.8-50 Liner for 1.0 mm (0.039") wire; 50.0 m
613000235 DS 4/1.8-3.5 Liner for 1.0 mm (0.039") wire; 3.5 m
613000255 DS 4/1.8-5.5 Liner for 1.0 mm (0.039") wire; 5.5 m
613001350 DST 1-3.5 Liner for Aluminum - High Temp for 0.8 mm (0.030") wire; 3.5 m

Part Number Part Name Description
687429005 RETZ 664-1 N /WB /0248 Water-Cooled Cable Assembly (solid mount), Panasonic TM-1600
687429006 RETZ 664-1.02 N /WB /0248 Water-Cooled Cable Assembly (solid mount), Panasonic TM-1800
687429007 RETZ 664-1.2 N /WB /0248 Water-Cooled Cable Assembly (solid mount), Panasonic TM-2000
687429008 RETZ 664-1.25 N /WB /0248 Water-Cooled Cable Assembly (solid mount), Panasonic TM-2000
687429009 RETZ 664-1,1 N / WB/ 0248 T.Connector Water-Cooled Cable Assembly
687429010 RETZ 664-0,97 N /WB /0248 T.Connector HWS Water-Cooled Cable Assembly
687429011 RETZ 664-1,15 N /WB /0248 T.Connector HWS Water-Cooled Cable Assembly
687429012 RETZ 664-1,35 N /WB /0248 T.Connector HWS Water-Cooled Cable Assembly
687429013 RETZ 664-0,74 N /WB /0248 T.Connector HWS Water-Cooled Cable Assembly
687429014 RETZ 664-0,87 N /WB /0248 Water-Cooled Cable Assembly
687429016.00 RETZ 664-1,08 N /WB /0248 T.Connector HWS Water-Cooled Cable Assembly
687429018 RETZ 664-1,07 N /WB /0248 T.Connector HWS Water-Cooled Cable Assembly
687429019 RETZ 664-1,3 N /WB /0248 T.Connector HWS Water-Cooled Cable Assembly
719041080 DV-04-08/08A Drive roll Aluminum Wire ø 0.8 mm for WDFS 300 FD-PP
719041100 DV-04-10/10A Drive roll Aluminum Wire ø 1.0 mm for WDFS 300 FD-PP
719041120 DV-04-12/12A Drive roll Aluminum Wire ø 1.2 mm for WDFS 300 FD-PP
719041160 DV-04-16/16A Drive roll Aluminum Wire ø 1.6 mm for WDFS 300 FD-PP
719042080 DV-04-08/08T Drive roll Steel Wire ø 0.8 mm for WDFS 300 FD-PP
719042090 drive roll DIX DV-04-09/09T Drive Roll
719042100 DV-04-10/10T Drive roll Steel Wire ø 1.0 mm for WDFS 300 FD-PP
719042120 DV-04-12/12T Drive roll Steel Wire ø 1.2 mm for WDFS 300 FD-PP
719042160 DV-04-16/16T Drive roll Steel Wire ø 1.6 mm for WDFS 300 FD-PP
730530008 WDS 300/001  set spool housing
738090001 WDVK 300- 1 Connection cable 1 meter
738090004 connection cable DIX WDVK 300-3 Connection Cable
738090006 WDVK 300- 6 Connection cable 6 meter